
Name of the Corporate Debtor: - Alectrona Energy Pvt Ltd; Date of Commencement of CIRP: - 1st March,2022; List of Creditors as on; -13.06.2023, Claims Version-3 

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 

 

 

S.
no 

Names 
Amount of 

Claims 
Received  

Amount of 
claims 

Admitted  

Amount of 
Claims under 
Verification 

Amount of Claims 
not admitted  

Amount of 
Claims 

rejected 
Status Remarks 

1 
TARGRAY 
INTERNATIONAL INC  

1,41,73,002.06 1,41,73,002.06 - - - Admitted - 

2 C MAHESH SHARMA 1,11,81,675.00 59,83,123.00 - 51,98,552.00 - Admitted - 

3 ALPANA SHARMA 1,06,65,135.00 56,03,314.00 - 50,61,821.00 - Admitted - 

4 
HHV SOLAR 
TECHNOLOGIES 

27,86,369.00 13,09,976.00 - 14,76,393.00 - Admitted - 

5 EMAR ELECTRONICS 18,87,226.50 18,87,226.50 - - - Admitted - 

6 
G4S SECURE 
SOLUTIONS INDIA 
PVT LTD 

44,29,150.00 37,99,625.00 - 6,29,525.00 - Admitted - 

7 ELINT SYSTEMS 6,08,167.99 6,08,168.00 - - - Admitted - 

8 G B ELECTRONICALS 20,07,108.20 9,46,260.00 - 10,60,848.20 - Admitted - 

9 
 BEST POWER 
COMPANY  

25,25,576.00 25,25,576.00 - - - Admitted - 

10  A.H ENTERPRISES  68,67,069.00 63,62,650.50 - 5,04,418.50 - Admitted - 

11 TEGO SOLAR  4,64,04,881.00 3,16,67,840.00  1,47,37,041.00 - Admitted - 

12 
SHAKTHI MURUGAN 
TRANSPORTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED  

34,00,000.00 34,00,000.00 - - - Admitted - 

13 
SRIVATSAN 
EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 
AND TECHNOLOGIES  

44,82,220.00 15,46,879.00  29,35,341.00 - Admitted - 

14 
SINTO BHARAT 
MANUFACTURING 
PVT LTD  

29,24,100.00 - 29,24,100.00 - - 
Under 

Verification 
- 

15 
CAUVERY AQUA 
PRIVATE LIMITED  

6,31,34,491.00 4,92,00,000.00  1,39,34,491.00 - Admitted - 

16 SUBLIME SOLUTIONS 5,55,000.00 - - - 5,55,000.00 Rejected 
Submitted 

wrong form 

17 
CHANDRA MAULI 
RAMAN 

1,24,20,000.00 - - - 1,24,20,000.00 Rejected 
Not a creditor 
of Alectrona 

    19,04,51,170.75 12,90,13,640.1 29,24,100.00 4,55,38,430.70 1,29,75,000.00  
 


